4058AD01K06000
Part Number 4058AD01K06000
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI
Description GK NICU NRS NF V0 REC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 4058AD01K06000.pdf
4058AD01K06000 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 4058AD01K06000
Manufacturer Part Number 4058AD01K06000 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI Description GK NICU NRS NF V0 REC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.157" (4.00mm) Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape Rectangle Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Operating Temperature - Material Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
Length 60.000" (152.40cm) Height 0.500" (12.70mm)
Attachment Method -
Technologies - EMI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 4058AD01K06000 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 4058AD01K06000
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
4058PA01G02230 GK NICU NRSG NF V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058590000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 110V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058740000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 48V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058750000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 48V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058PA01H09600 GK NICU PTAFG NF V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058600000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 24V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058630000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 230V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058640000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 230V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058760000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 60V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058PA01H01200 GK NICU PTAFG NF V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058PA01G02230 GK NICU NRSG NF V0 REC Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4058620000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 115V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058PA01H01200 GK NICU PTAFG NF V0 REC Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4058PA01H01800 GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 4X457.2MM RECT Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058580000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 24V Weidmuller 500 pcs
4058PA01G01800 RECTANGLE Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4058PA01H01800 GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 4X457.2MM RECT Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
4058PA01G01800 RECTANGLE Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058AD01K06000 GK NICU NRS NF V0 REC Laird Technologies 500 pcs
4058610000 RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 115V Weidmuller 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
4058AD01K06000 Details PDF